
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kylie Ogden Basehor-Linwood 128.8 105.0 10

2 Abigail Lee Basehor-Linwood 131.7 105.0 8

3 MAKAYLA CALLAGHAN Tonganoxie 127.6 100.0 6

4 Gabby  Brown Basehor-Linwood 131.9 95.0 4

5 Avery  Hines Washburn Rural 129.0 90.0 2

6 Michayla Mikesic Basehor-Linwood 130.0 90.0 1

7 HALLEY CALOVICH Tonganoxie 130.0 85.0 0

8 Aly  Gross Washburn Rural 131.0 85.0 0

9 Callie Hoobler Horton 131.3 85.0 0

10 Masey Lafferty Royal Valley 132.0 85.0 0

11 MARA HEBERT Tonganoxie 126.6 80.0 0

12 Jenna Johnston McLouth 124.5 75.0 0

13 Shelby Moore Royal Valley 132.0 75.0 0

14 Abigail Schif Basehor-Linwood 128.5 55.0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kylie Ogden Basehor-Linwood 128.8 225.0 10

2 MAKAYLA CALLAGHAN Tonganoxie 127.6 200.0 8

3 Abigail Lee Basehor-Linwood 131.7 200.0 6

4 Callie Hoobler Horton 131.3 190.0 4

5 HALLEY CALOVICH Tonganoxie 130.0 185.0 2

6 Shelby Moore Royal Valley 132.0 180.0 1

7 Avery  Hines Washburn Rural 129.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Michayla Mikesic Basehor-Linwood 130.0 170.0 0

9 Gabby  Brown Basehor-Linwood 131.9 165.0 0

10 Aly  Gross Washburn Rural 131.0 155.0 0

11 Masey Lafferty Royal Valley 132.0 135.0 0

12 MARA HEBERT Tonganoxie 126.6 125.0 0

13 Jenna Johnston McLouth 124.5 110.0 0

14 Abigail Schif Basehor-Linwood 128.5 105.0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abigail Lee Basehor-Linwood 131.7 150.0 10

2 Kylie Ogden Basehor-Linwood 128.8 145.0 8

3 HALLEY CALOVICH Tonganoxie 130.0 135.0 6

4 Masey Lafferty Royal Valley 132.0 130.0 4

5 Shelby Moore Royal Valley 132.0 125.0 2

6 Gabby  Brown Basehor-Linwood 131.9 120.0 1

7 MAKAYLA CALLAGHAN Tonganoxie 127.6 115.0 0

8 Michayla Mikesic Basehor-Linwood 130.0 115.0 0

9 Callie Hoobler Horton 131.3 110.0 0

10 Avery  Hines Washburn Rural 129.0 95.0 0

11 Aly  Gross Washburn Rural 131.0 95.0 0

12 Jenna Johnston McLouth 124.5 90.0 0

13 MARA HEBERT Tonganoxie 126.6 80.0 0

14 Abigail Schif Basehor-Linwood 128.5 70.0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kylie Ogden Basehor-Linwood 128.8 475.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Abigail Lee Basehor-Linwood 131.7 455.0 8

3 MAKAYLA CALLAGHAN Tonganoxie 127.6 415.0 6

4 HALLEY CALOVICH Tonganoxie 130.0 405.0 4

5 Callie Hoobler Horton 131.3 385.0 2

6 Gabby  Brown Basehor-Linwood 131.9 380.0 1

7 Shelby Moore Royal Valley 132.0 380.0 0

8 Michayla Mikesic Basehor-Linwood 130.0 375.0 0

9 Avery  Hines Washburn Rural 129.0 355.0 0

10 Masey Lafferty Royal Valley 132.0 350.0 0

11 Aly  Gross Washburn Rural 131.0 335.0 0

12 MARA HEBERT Tonganoxie 126.6 285.0 0

13 Jenna Johnston McLouth 124.5 275.0 0

14 Abigail Schif Basehor-Linwood 128.5 230.0 0


